SCHOOL OF THE NATIONS

SCHOOL OF TH E NAT]D NS

BOOKLIST

GRADE 1
2025- 2026

41 New Market Street
North Cummingsburg
Georgetown

226 5781 2254211
info@nations.qy
www.nations.qy

Mathematics
Bright Sparks Mathematics Student Book Level 1

Mathematics Made Easy Grade 1

Reading

Down the Road Reading Book
Down the Road Workbook
Over the Hill Reading Book

Over the Hill Workbook

Atlantic Reader Book 1

Atlantic Reader Workbook - Book 1
Language
A Process of Testing Language Arts Level 1

A Process of Learning Language Arts Level 1

Collins First School Dictionary (Learn With Words)

Social Studies
Guyanese Around the World Grade 1

$1800

$1700

$1200
$1300
$1200

$1300
$1700

$2000

$2300

$2600
$2000

$1700


mailto:info@nations.gy
http://www.nations.gy/

Science
Wonders of Science Grade 1

Spanish
My First 1000 Words (Used in Grades 1 and 2)

ICT
Work Book -Grade 1

Music
Let us Sing

Theory Manuscript (Grades 1 - 2)

Hand Writing Book
My Growth Tracker

Art — Drawing Book

Total Cost $30,200

$2300

$1200

$1800

$1200

$ 800

$ 800

$ 800

$ 500

Art Supplies (Term 1)

Arylic paint pack

Paint brushes and palette

Colour pencils

3 medium canvas

Sketch pad for painting

1 Apron

Small jars of Crayola paint

3 framed canvases, or pack of 5, (small, medium, large)
Additional materials will be requested each term.

Supplies

Pencils (not mechanical)

1 Plastic ruler and an eraser

Crayons ( wax/ wooden coloured pencils)
No Markers

7 Composition books

Jr. STEAM Scientist Lab Coat (wil be available in September 2025)



