SCHOOL OF THE NATIONS



BOOKLIST **GRADE 1** 2025-2026

41 New Market Street North Cummingsburg Georgetown 226 5781 225 4211 info@nations.gy www.nations.gy

Mathematics Bright Sparks Mathematics Student Book Level 1 \$1800 Mathematics Made Easy Grade 1 Reading

Down the Road Reading Book	\$1200
Down the Road Workbook	\$1300
Over the Hill Reading Book	\$1200
Over the Hill Workbook	\$1300
Atlantic Reader Book 1	\$1700
Atlantic Reader Workbook - Book 1	\$2000

\$1700

Language

A Process of Testing Language Arts Level 1	\$2300
A Process of Learning Language Arts Level 1	\$2600
Collins First School Dictionary (Learn With Words)	\$2000

Social Studies

Guyanese Around the World Grade 1	\$1700
	•

Science Wonders of Science Grade 1	\$2300	Art Supplies (Term 1) Arylic paint pack Paint brushes and palette
Spanish My First 1000 Words (Used in Grades 1 and 2)	\$1200	Colour pencils 3 medium canvas Sketch pad for painting
ICT Work Book -Grade 1	\$1800	1 Apron Small jars of Crayola paint 3 framed canvases, or pack of 5, (small, medium, large) Additional materials will be requested each term.
Music Let us Sing	\$1200	
Theory Manuscript (Grades 1 - 2)	\$ 800	Supplies Pencils (not mechanical)
Hand Writing Book	\$ 800	1 Plastic ruler and an eraser
My Growth Tracker	\$ 800	Crayons (wax/ wooden coloured pencils)
Art – Drawing Book	\$ 500	No Markers
Total Cost \$30,200		7 Composition books

Jr. STEAM Scientist Lab Coat (will be available in September 2025)